Date

24/05/2022
24/05/2022

24/05/2022
24/05/2022
24/05/2022

Insider Type

Listed Companies
Listed Companies

Listed Companies
Listed Companies
Listed Companies

Name

g Jall Aty S el 3855
Siraj Fund Management Company

48 ja aalis agd anly

Symbol

BOP
PADICO

BOP
MIC
BOP

Transaction
Type
Buy
Buy

Buy
Buy
Sell

Volume

37,179
22,195

973
42
100,000

Relation

Board Member - BANK OF PALESTINE

Board Owned or Followed Company - PALESTINE DEVELOPMENT &
INVESTMENT

Executive Employee - BANK OF PALESTINE
Board Member and Saving Fund - AL MASHRIQ INSURANCE
Saving Fund - BANK OF PALESTINE



