Date	Insider Type	Name	Symbol	Transaction Type	Volume	Relation
24/05/2022	Listed Companies	شركة المهلب الكويتية العقارية	BOP	Buy	37,179	Board Member - BANK OF PALESTINE
24/05/2022	Listed Companies	Siraj Fund Management Company	PADICO	Buy	22,195	Board Owned or Followed Company - PALESTINE DEVELOPMENT & INVESTMENT
24/05/2022	Listed Companies	باسم فهمي سليم مرقه	BOP	Buy	973	Executive Employee - BANK OF PALESTINE
24/05/2022	Listed Companies	صندوق ادخار موظفي شركة المشرق للتأمين	MIC	Buy	42	Board Member and Saving Fund - AL MASHRIQ INSURANCE
24/05/2022	Listed Companies	صندوق ادخار موظفي بنك فلسطين	ВОР	Sell	100,000	Saving Fund - BANK OF PALESTINE